Po Copies & Work Completion Certificate (Invoice, Delivery Challan, WDCS, 
Etc.) Must Be Submitted with Offer in Support of Past Experience.

ii)    Commercial PQ criteria:
a)   Bidder’s average turnover during last 03 financial years (FY 2022-23, 2023-24 & 2024-25) should be at l

east Rs. 2,25,00,000.00/- (Rupee Two Crore Twenty-Five Lakhs Only). For assessing the same Au
dited / Certified Balance sheet, Profit / Loss account for the corresponding 03 years’ period to be submit
ted.

b)   Bidders Shop and establishment registration certificate or registration certificate from registrar of firms o